Eesti - Léti - Leedu maav@istlus neertele

Tallimsas, Kadrioru st. 29.-30.juulil 1993.a.

I V8istluspiiev - 29.07.

490 = €], P

4. Harians Ziguunds
2. largus Pedaste
3. Toomas Pissa

4, Igexrs Davidenke

499 » tj. T
1. Jelena Kastickaja

2. Nadefda Mihhailova
3. Ingrid Maiste
4, Jeva Zunda

5. Krista DNikiforova

100 m T tuul 0,9

1. JMilena Alver

2. Ilona Jankevica
3. Jurga Guryte

4, Ingrid Valgma
5. Sandra Taurina

Iugl P

4. Arunas Olseika
2. ' Gunnar Arsk

3. Rimas Ivanauskas
4, Donatas Zukauskass
g. Valdis BSists

6. Kari Vellet
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Eesti
Eesti
LEti

Leedu
Eesti
Eesti
LEti

LEti

" EBesti

Léti

Leedu

Eesti
LEGL

LEti
Eesti
Leedu
Leedu
LEti
Eesti

5548
574
58¢2
59,6

1.01,45
1.0346
1.0547
1.0743
1.0942
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1340
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Kaugug T
4. Kristine Suharevska LEti 5.78 (243) 7
5.58 (1¢4)
2. Vaida Usaite Leedu 5.45 (0,3) 5
3. Rasa Michniovaite Leedu 5.45 (1,1) 4
4, Laura Celidze L&ti S5.44 (0,6) 3
5. Disna Nikitina Eesti 5.10 (0,7) 2
1. Kaidi Roosi Eesti 5.03 (2,0) 1
A0 m P tuul -0,3
4. Evaldas Gudfiunss Leedu 10,9 ?
2. Saulius Urbutis Leedu 11,2 5
3. ‘Tanel Soosaar Eesti M4 4
4, Raivis Melngailis L&ti 114 3
5. Andris Veinbergs L#ti 11,7 2
6. Janno ZXniline Besti 1148 1
Em! - T
4. Viktorija Antanaityte Leedu 1.71 7
2. Laura Birkave LEti 1.65 5
3. Tiina Xukk Eesti 1.60 4
4, Edita Kunigenaite ' Leedu 1.5 3
5. Margit EKrullo Eesti 1.50 2
5. 4Anna Pinne L&ti 1.50 2
Oda P
4. Sendijs LiekninS L¥ti 58.02 7
2. [Eenars ’l’uv!_ih LEti 56.76 5
3. - Siim Sadul Besti 50.80 4
4, Kalev Asvik Eesti 49,98 3
5. Remunss Pugilys Leedu 46.22 22
1. Jelena Celnova - L&t1 4,416 7
2, Ira Krakoviek Leedu 4,427 5
3. Kairi Asmer Eesti 4,450 &4
4, THatalja Volodko Beasti 4.53s3 3
5. Sandra Steneviliute = lLeedu 5.0248 2
6. Inese Fetere LEti 5.0343 1



A500= P
‘1_.__ Norbutas Mindaugas Leedu 4.0642 7
2. Jliaris Pazars LEti 4.,0747 5
3. Igor Holdai Besti 4.0949 4
4, Andrejs Jakubovis LEti 4.1146 3
5. 4Aleksei Iusgin Eesti 4.15._1 . 2
Euwl T
4. Veronika Vistunova Eesti 11.21 7
2. Kristina Pavilionyte Leedu 10.88 5
3. Terje Teamme Besti 10.47 4
4, Renata BalBakovaite leedu = 10,45 3
5. Inga Ogzolina L¥ti 10.39 “
6. Reamona Krifla LEti 9.37 1
400 m T
1. Migle Zalnieravieliute Leedu 5641 7
2. Sandra Heidov Eesti 577 5
3. Siedre Girsaityte Leedu 57s9 4
4, lNadefda Mihhailova Eesti 5849 3
5. Ludmila Nefjodova L¥ti 595 2
6. Inese Redliha Iéti 1.0049 1
400 m P
1. Ummet Uusorg Besti 50¢2 7
2. Amti 4ldoja Eesti 511 5
3. Dgintars &Zaikovskis L¥ti 5143 4
4. Eveldas Leskeuskes  Leedu 5146 3
5. Maris Mazurs L&ti 52¢3 2
Esugus P
4.. Andrus BRuttu [Eesti 6.49 6.49 (11 7
2. Aurimss Kissiluis Leedu 6.30 (0,7) 5
3. Ainears Grnats LEti 6.28 (0g8) 4
4, Igor Rjabtfikov Besti 6.6 (0,5) 3
8. Andris Vilemeijers L¥ti 5.97 (24) 2
5.92 (1,6) A



I v8istlusplieva seis:

L¥ti

OQda T
4. Carmen Kauks Eesti
2. Kristina Pavilionyte Leedu
3. Laura Mszmala LEtL
4, [Helen Havam Besti
5. Anna Pinne LEti
6. Rimante Bal8iute Leedu
E8pgus P
1. Imre Iillep8ld Eesti
2. Andrejs Tolstik LEti
3. 4lvis Erglis LEti
4, Kalle KShler Eesti
B ™ Glag_o- Abernichinas Leedu
6. Leonid Turanok Leedu
2000 = tak, P
4. Risto Puussepp Eesti
2e Mikdaugas PukStas Leedu
3., Egidikus Mikalauskas Leedu
4, Viktors Lacis LEti
5. laris Kruse LEti
2 ka kfinine P .
4. A4Alinis Galinis Leedu
2. Sandris Sarna LEtL
3. Jaanis Temmela Eesti
4, Sergei Zaugarov Eesti
Eesti

Leedu

39.34
39.00
38.38
37.28
31.18
27.9%

14.95
4.9
1.90
1.85
1.85
1.80

6.1247
6.13,9
6.1647
6.2647
6.2742

22.8241
24,2144
26.4247
27.0844
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II v8istlusp¥ev -~ 30.07.93

100 a_ tj. 7T tuul 1,0
1. Kristine Subarevska LEti %46

2. Vaida UBaite Leedu Wq8

3. Ingrid Maiste Eesti 1542

4, Raga Michniovaite Lesdu 15,6

5. Tiina Kukk Eesti 46,5

- Sandra Taurina LEti katkestas

Kolmik T

1. Iaura GCelidge Liod 12.13 (143)

2. Diana Nikitina Eesti 1.89 (1,2)

3. Krista Mikiforova LEti 11.54 (Og4)

4, Edita Kuniginsite Leedu 11.19 (232
10.96 (047)

5. Helene Havam Eesti 10.60 (143)

6. Indre Snarskyte Leedu 10.54 (143)

110 m tj. P_ tuul 4,6

1. lMargus Pedaste Besti 1540

2. Remunas Pugilys Leedu 151

3. Kalev Aavik Eesti 1567

4, QReaivis Melngailis L&ti 1548

5. Andrejs Tolstiks LEti 1642

200a 1T tuuwl 1,5

4. Migle Zslnieravifiute  Leedu 2446

2. QMilena Alver Eesti 2448

3., Siedre Girsaityte Leedu 25¢5

4, Sandra Heidov Eesti 2549

5. Iloma Jankevica LEti 2640 :

6. Ludmila Nefjodova LBt 26,2
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Vagar 6.0 kg P

1. HMartti Merila
2. Ivar Heinsoo

Ketas T

1. Inga Osolina

2s ferje Temme

3. Renata Balfkovaite
4, Veronika Vistuniva
5. Remona Krifla

200= P tuul 1,5
1. Eveldas Gud2iunas
2. 4Ahti A4ldoja

3. Saulius Urbutis
4, |Marcis Magzurs

Ss Tanel Soosaar

6. 4ndris Veinbergs

Teivas ¥

1. Ealle KShler

2. Deniss Salnikovs
3e Ivo Xolk

4, Eduunds Dzilna

2000 m_ P

1. Arlis MNEnduets

2. ‘Maris Pazars

3, Egidijus Mikslauskas
4, Alekgandr Hakarov
5. Andrejs Jakubevifs
6. Mindsugas Puk8tis

Eesti
Eeati

LEti
Eesti
Leedu
Eesti
LEti

Leedu
Besti
Leedu
LE%i
Besti
LEsi

Besti
LEti
BEesti
LEti

Besti
LEti
Leedu
Eesti
L¥ti
Leedu

56.90
23.76

35.26
31.66
30.50
27.26

2246
2248
2299
2249
2%43
242

4,00
3.8C
3.8C
3.2C

. 8.#6;'9

8.4842
8453,1
8.54,0
8.5793
% 13'!8
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Ketas P

1. Arunasg Olseika
2. Donatas Sukauskas
3, Erlis Saunura
4, Jako Jaago

5. Arvydss 2ilinskas
6. Valdis Susts

800 m_ T

1. Ira Krakoviak

2. Kairi Asmer

3., Sandra Stenevi8iute
4, Inese Redliha

5 Ieva Zunda

6. Hanna Maran

800 m P

1. Oleg iHoldai

2. JMindsugas Narbutas
3. Urmet Uusorg

4, Dzintars 3Jaikovakis
5. Igors Davidenko

Kolmik P
4. Igor RjabtBikov

2. Ainsrs Grants S
. W gie’éu Oberanichinos
4, Andris Vilcmeijeris

5, Jaanus Veske
6. Auripes Kisielnis

3 ke k¥imine T
1. Ilze Pavliovska
2. Kristine Sukackyte

LEGiL
Leedu
Eesti
Eesti
Leedu
LEti

Leedu

Besti

Leedu
LEti
LEti
Eesti

Eesti

Leedu

Eesti
LEti

- LE%i

Eesti
Luti
ﬁedﬁ
LEti

Eesti
Leedu

L¥ti
Leedu

52.10
50.60
47.%
47.20
43.12
32. %

2.147
2.1647
2.19,0
2.2140
2.2240
2923m8

1.55,1
1.5641
1.57s7
1.592
2.04,2

1%4.19 (342)
13.97 (144)
14.06 (2,1

- 13.83 (048)

13.75 (243)
13.70 (1,7)
13.61 (1,9
13.13 (164)
12,79 (247)
12.76 (153)

15.5049
16. 2544
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L 00 m teat T
1. Leedu
S.Girsaityte
L.Kastickaja
2. Eesti
K .Roosi
S.Heidov
3. LEti
L.Celidze
K.Suharevska
b ¢ i P
1. Leedu
S.Urbutis
E. Leskauskas
2.. LEti
R.Melngailis
A Veingergs
3. Eesti
A Ruttu
K.Aavik

V8istkondlik kokkuv8tes

1.
2.
Do

V8istluste peakohtunik:

V8istluste peasekretir: éjt;Z(jS;;ijﬂw

4842 7
J.Suryte
M.Zalnieravi8iute

48,49 5
I.Valgma
M.dlver

49,1 &4
L.Nef jodova
1.Jankevica

44,0 Vi
A Kigielius
E, GudBiunas
4550 5
M Mazurs
R.KuBners
4540 4
: J.&niline
I.Soo0saar

EESTI
LETI
LEEDU

265 p.
220 p.
212 p.
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= H.Kukk

K. Austrin



